
competence centre for helicopter flights

Landline +49 (0)9181 522 99 60 | info@hubschrauberflug.de

20 min. Deluxe Manhattan Tour

1 Pers.
2 Pers.
3 Pers.
4 Pers.
5 Pers.
6 Pers.

 290.00 EUR
 580.00 EUR
 870.00 EUR
 1160.00 EUR
 1450.00 EUR
 1740.00 EUR

Do you want to take a tour that gives you a one of a kind view of New York City, but want to
experience even more sights than the Classic? If so, the Deluxe Manhattan tour is one of the best
Manhattan helicopter tours for your money.

Statue of Liberty
Ellis Island
Governors Island
Freedom Tower
9/11 Memorial
Brooklyn Bridge
Battery Park
Financial District
Empire State Building
Chrysler Building
Madison Square Garden
Times Square
U.S.S. Intrepid, Sea, Air, & Space Museum
Central Park
George Washington Bridge
Palisades Cliffs
Harlem
Columbia University

Exclusive flight - route and dates of your choice.

Duration of the experience:

mailto:info@hubschrauberflug.de


The flight time is about 20 minutes (red route)

Please note: The above rate does not include the Heliport / Security fee of 40 USD per person to be
paid at check-in for the tour. Can be paid upon booking with us.

Panoramamap New York

Grün ca. 12-15 Min.  /  Rot = 20 Min.  /  Blau = 30 Min. Rundflug 

 



 

 

 


