

competence centre for helicopter flights

Landline +49 (0)9181 522 99 60 | info@hubschrauberflug.de

20 min. Deluxe Manhattan Tour



1 Pers.	290.00 EUR
2 Pers.	580.00 EUR
3 Pers.	870.00 EUR
4 Pers.	1160.00 EUR
5 Pers.	1450.00 EUR
6 Pers.	1740.00 EUR

Do you want to take a tour that gives you a one of a kind view of New York City, but want to experience even more sights than the Classic? If so, the Deluxe Manhattan tour is one of the best Manhattan helicopter tours for your money.

- Statue of Liberty
- Ellis Island
- Governors Island
- Freedom Tower
- 9/11 Memorial
- Brooklyn Bridge
- Battery Park
- Financial District
- Empire State Building
- Chrysler Building
- Madison Square Garden
- Times Square
- U.S.S. Intrepid, Sea, Air, & Space Museum
- Central Park
- George Washington Bridge
- Palisades Cliffs
- Harlem
- Columbia University

Exclusive flight - route and dates of your choice.

Duration of the experience:

The flight time is about 20 minutes (red route)

Please note: The above rate does not include the Heliport / Security fee of 40 USD per person to be paid at check-in for the tour. Can be paid upon booking with us.

Panoramamap New York

Grün ca. 12-15 Min. / Rot = 20 Min. / Blau = 30 Min. Rundflug







